
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SUNRISE INTEGRATED FACILITY PRIVATE LIMITED

PBCHD0037295000

12

NOV-2021

13-DEC-2021 14:1107-DEC-2021

pf nov 2021 utkarsh

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1215965434

ECR

DEC-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 66656168

Total Members 193

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,56,749

Total Refund Advance         69,073

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       2,25,822

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is deactivated. Reason : SEP-2020 ECR Paid after 15 Dec 2020

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 5
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        6,129
Aakash           511          7351 101505395736 N.A.

        6,129             2        6,129
AAKASH -

        6,129
            0          224 - -

        9,184Abhimanyu
Yadav

          765        1,1022 101698062741 N.A.
        9,184             0        9,184ABHIMANYU

YADAV
-

        9,184
            0          337 - -

        8,888Abhishek
Verma

          740        1,0673 101441907780 N.A.
        8,888             1        8,888ABHISHEK

VERMA
-

        8,888
            0          327 - -

        9,184
Ajay Kumar           765        1,1024 101304315183 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
AJAY KUMAR -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

       11,505Ajay Murlidhar
Dange

          958        1,3815 101523089066 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

AJAY
MURLIDHAR
DANGE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        9,184
Akash Yadav           765        1,1026 101447244907 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184AKASH
YADAV

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

        9,184
Akhilesh           765        1,1027 101111085528 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
AKHILESH -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

        7,423
Ali Ahmed
ramzan Ali
Khan

          618          8918 101720587538 N.A.
        7,423            11        7,423

ALI AHMED
RAMZAN ALI
KHAN

-
        7,423

            0          273 - -

        9,178
Aman           765        1,1019 101373379201 N.A.

        9,178             0        9,178
AMAN -

        9,178
            0          336 - -

        6,814
Amar Kumar           568          81810 101600278660 N.A.

        6,814             8        6,814AMAR
KUMAR

-
        6,814

            0          250 - -

        3,979
Amit Kumar           331          47711 101415426037 N.A.

        3,979            20        3,979
AMIT KUMAR -

        3,979
            0          146 - -

        9,184
Amit Kumar           765        1,10212 101542245539 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
AMIT KUMAR -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

       11,505Amol Janardhan
Deore

          958        1,38113 101271938669 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

AMOL
JANARDHAN
DEORE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

       11,636Anitha
Subrahmanian

          969        1,39614
*
10175850313
7

N.A.
       11,636             0       11,636

ANITHA
SUBRAHMAN
IAN

-
       11,636

            0          427 - -

        9,804
Anjan Samanta           817        1,17615 100750160980 N.A.

        9,804             0        9,804ANJAN
SAMANTA

-
        9,804

            0          359 - -

        7,423Anup Diliprao
Junghare

          618          89116 101560035013 N.A.
        7,423            11        7,423

ANOOP
DILIPRAO
JUNGHARE

-
        7,423

            0          273 - -

       15,000
Anoop Kumar         1,250        1,80017 101639090369 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANOOP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,505Ansar Ali
Tamboli

          958        1,38118 101543450980 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505ANSAR ALI

TAMBOLI
-

       11,505
            0          423 - -

        3,120
Anuj           260          37419 101570332275 N.A.

        3,120            22        3,120
ANUJ -

        3,120
            0          114 - -

        9,184
Anuj Rathore           765        1,10220 101356417736 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184ANUJ
RATHORE

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -
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        9,184
Arjun           765        1,10221 101564631285 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
ARJUN -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

        9,184
Arun Kumar           765        1,10222 101250380498 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184ARUN
KUMAR

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

        8,888
Arvind Kumar           740        1,06723 101201544358 N.A.

        8,888             1        8,888ARVIND
KUMAR

-
        8,888

            0          327 - -

        9,184Ashish Kumar
Vimal

          765        1,10224 101635773049 N.A.
        9,184             0        9,184

ASHISH
KUMAR
VIMAL

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

        8,888Ashish Kumar
Yadav

          740        1,06725 100974413647 N.A.
        8,888             1        8,888

ASHISH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        8,888

            0          327 - -

        9,488Atal Kumar
Singh

          790        1,13926 101302323390 N.A.
        9,488             0        9,488ATAL KUMAR

SINGH
-

        9,488
            0          349 - -

        8,888
Atul Kashyap           740        1,06727 101387658478 N.A.

        8,888             1        8,888ATUL
KASYAP

-
        8,888

            0          327 - -

       11,505
Avinash
Ramdas
Pusalkar

          958        1,38128 101552850095 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

AVINASH
RAMDAS
PUSALKAR

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

       11,505
Avinash
Ramesh
Gaikwad

          958        1,38129 101182235513 N.A.
       11,505             4       11,505

AVINASH
RAMESH
GAIKWAD

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        9,804
Babli Khan           817        1,17630 101505420423 N.A.

        9,804             0        9,804
BABLI KHAN -

        9,804
            0          359 - -

        4,285
Babu Ram           357          51431

*
10130213100
6

N.A.
        4,285            17        4,285

BABURAM -
        4,285

            0          157 - -

        9,184
Bhanu Prtap           765        1,10232 101612956060 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184BHANU
PRTAP

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

       10,952
Bhupal Singh           912        1,31433 101018036753 N.A.

       10,952             6       10,952BHUPAL
SINGH

-
       10,952

            0          402 - -

        4,082
Bhushan
Prabhakar
Junghare

          340          49034 101514666394 N.A.
        4,082            20        4,082

BHUSHAN
PRABHAKAR
JUNGHARE

-
        4,082

            0          150 - -

        3,851
Chanchal           321          46235 101670298472 N.A.

        3,851            18        3,851
CHANCHAL -

        3,851
            0          141 - -

        9,184
Chadni           765        1,10236 101407847847 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
CHANDANI -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

       11,505
Chandrashekha
r Suresh
Gawhane

          958        1,38137 101522569974 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

CHANDRASH
EKHAR
SURESH
GAWHANE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        9,211
Danveer Singh           767        1,10538 101742957866 N.A.

        9,211             0        9,211DANVEER
SINGH

-
        9,211

            0          338 - -

        9,054Dave Jigar
Khodidas

          754        1,08639 101302780597 N.A.
        9,054             0        9,054DAVE JIGAR

KHODIDAS
-

        9,054
            0          332 - -

        9,857
Deepa Pandya           821        1,18340 101651970846 N.A.

        9,857             6        9,857DEEPA
PANDYA

-
        9,857

            0          362 - -
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       15,000
Deepak         1,250        1,80041 101401346452 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,317Deepak Kumar
Patel

          943        1,35842 101514208281 N.A.
       11,317             0       11,317

DEEPAK
KUMAR
PATEL

-
       11,317

            0          415 - -

       11,505Devang Savata
bali

          958        1,38143 101487311871 N.A.
       11,505             2       11,505DEVANG

SAVATA BALI
-

       11,505
            0          423 - -

        9,488Devendra
Kumar

          790        1,13944 101477574776 N.A.
        9,488             0        9,488DEVENDRA

KUMAR
-

        9,488
            0          349 - -

        9,178
Devi Dass           765        1,10145 101018035538 N.A.

        9,178             0        9,178
DEVI DASS -

        9,178
            0          336 - -

        9,184Dhananjay
Kumar Singh

          765        1,10246 101234372636 N.A.
        9,184             0        9,184

DHANANJAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

        6,341
Dhanraj           528          76147 101630335937 N.A.

        6,341             1        6,341
DHANRAJ -

        6,341
            0          233 - -

       11,505Dhanraj
Marathi

          958        1,38148 100135461757 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505DHANRAJ

MARATHI
-

       11,505
            0          423 - -

       15,000
Dharmender         1,250        1,80049 101600169688 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDE
R

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,317Dharmendr
Kumar Maurya

          943        1,35850 101514658192 N.A.
       11,317             2       11,317

DHARMENDR
KUMAR
MAURYA

-
       11,317

            0          415 - -

        4,160
Dheeraj Kumar           347          49951 101680860750 N.A.

        4,160            19        4,160DHEERAJ
KUMAR

-
        4,160

            0          152 - -

       15,000
Dinesh         1,250        1,80052 101419775132 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
DINESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,488
Ganaur kumar           790        1,13953 101302323422 N.A.

        9,488             0        9,488GANAUR
KUMAR

-
        9,488

            0          349 - -

       11,505Ganesh Anant
Ghadge

          958        1,38154 100538833251 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

GANESH
ANANT
GHADGE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        9,184
Gaurav           765        1,10255 101116268177 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
GAURAV -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

        9,184
Gokul Gupta           765        1,10256 101094230490 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184GOKUL
GUPTA

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

        9,770
Gomathy E           814        1,17257 101554609443 N.A.

        9,770             1        9,770
GOMATHY E -

        9,770
            0          358 - -

       10,274
Gulshan Singh           856        1,23358 101201828901 N.A.

       10,274             0       10,274GULSHAN
SINGH

-
       10,274

            0          377 - -

       10,054
Gyasu Ram           837        1,20659 100727087384 N.A.

       10,054             2       10,054
GYASU RAM -

       10,054
            0          369 - -

        7,406Harendra
Kumar

          617          88960 101584763043 N.A.
        7,406             6        7,406HARENDRA

KUMAR
-

        7,406
            0          272 - -

       11,505Harish Ramdas
Dhangare

          958        1,38161 101570542354 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

HARISH
RAMDAS
DHANGARE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -
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        9,054
Harshal
Shantaram
Mahajan

          754        1,08662 101426257007 N.A.
        9,054             0        9,054

HARSHAL
SHANTARAM
MAHAJAN

-
        9,054

            0          332 - -

        9,184
Hiralal Pal           765        1,10263 101304082203 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
HIRALAL PAL -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

        8,295Jagannath
Yadav

          691          99564 101400312281 N.A.
        8,295             3        8,295JAGANNATH

YADAV
-

        8,295
            0          304 - -

       11,505
Jageshwar
Rameshwar
Titarmare

          958        1,38165 101304082219 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

JAGESHWAR
RAMESHWAR
TITARMARE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        9,184
Jatashankar           765        1,10266 101372248984 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184JATASHANKA
R

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

       15,000
Jitender         1,250        1,80067 101595471552 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JITENDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,184
Jitendra Kumar           765        1,10268 100848806896 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184JITENDRA
KUMAR

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

       15,000
Jogindra         1,250        1,80069 100960963250 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JOGINDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,883
Kalpana Das         1,073        1,54670 101742620259 N.A.

       12,883             0       12,883KALPANA
DAS

-
       12,883

            0          473 - -

       11,505Kalpesh Keshav
Padle

          958        1,38171 101542383163 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

KALPESH
KESHAV
PADLE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        9,184
Kamal Kumar           765        1,10272 101543903137 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184KAMAL
KUMAR

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

       10,628Kamlesh Singh
Pal

          885        1,27573 100849090900 N.A.
       10,628             0       10,628KAMALESH

SINGH PAL
-

       10,628
            0          390 - -

        9,184
Keshav Yadav           765        1,10274 100433530044 N.A.

        9,184             1        9,184KESHAV
YADAV

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

        8,514Kinjal Bhavesh
Jethva

          709        1,02275 100618358676 N.A.
        8,514            10        8,514

KINJAL
BHAVESH
JETHVA

-
        8,514

            0          313 - -

       11,505Komal Rajaram
Kumthekar

          958        1,38176 100994843255 N.A.
       11,505             1       11,505

KOMAL
RAJARAM
KUMTHEKAR

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        9,184
Kuldeep           765        1,10277 101708679998 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
KULDEEP -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

        5,629
Kuldeep Dixit           469          67578 100197537320 N.A.

        5,629            12        5,629KULDEEP
DIXIT

-
        5,629

            0          206 - -

        9,211
Lalit Kumar           767        1,10579 101720109612 N.A.

        9,211             0        9,211
LALIT KUMAR -

        9,211
            0          338 - -

        9,182
Lalji Prasad           765        1,10280 101302160526 N.A.

        9,182             1        9,182LALJI
PRASAD

-
        9,182

            0          337 - -

       10,548
M BUJJAI           879        1,26681 101295439741 N.A.

       10,548             0       10,548MANCHALA
BUJJI

-
       10,548

            0          387 - -

        8,888
Manish Kumar           740        1,06782 101477570357 N.A.

        8,888             1        8,888MANISH
KUMAR

-
        8,888

            0          327 - -
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       10,628
Manjeet Kumar           885        1,27583 101304082183 N.A.

       10,628             0       10,628MANJEET
KUMAR

-
       10,628

            0          390 - -

        9,804
Manohar           817        1,17684 101448554368 N.A.

        9,804             0        9,804
MANOHAR -

        9,804
            0          359 - -

        9,184
Manoj kumar           765        1,10285 101234372615 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

       15,000
Manoj Kumar         1,250        1,80086 101018037049 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,505Manoj Pandit
mhatre

          958        1,38187 101466039091 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

MANOJ
PANDIT
MHATRE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        3,553
Mishal           296          42688

*
10175833852
9

N.A.
        3,553            19        3,553

MISHAL -
        3,553

            0          130 - -

        9,184
Mo Ali           765        1,10289 101529137034 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
MO ALI -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

        9,184Mohammad
Sunny

          765        1,10290 101261858241 N.A.
        9,184             1        9,184MOHAMMAD

SUNNY
-

        9,184
            0          337 - -

       11,505Mohan Arjun
Bhakre

          958        1,38191 101156654941 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

MOHAN
ARJUN
BHAKRE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        8,882
Mohan Kumar           740        1,06692 101555944445 N.A.

        8,882             1        8,882MOHAN
KUMAR

-
        8,882

            0          326 - -

       12,883
Mohan P         1,073        1,54693 101742620263 N.A.

       12,883             0       12,883
MOHAN P -

       12,883
            0          473 - -

        6,552
Narendra           546          78694 100045907486 N.A.

        6,552             0        6,552
NARENDRA -

        6,552
            0          240 - -

        9,184
Navratan           765        1,10295 101054879423 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
NAVRATAN -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

        9,184
Neeraj Gond           765        1,10296 101650846926 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184NEERAJ
GOND

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

       11,505Nilesh Ramesh
Sathe

          958        1,38197 101413023593 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

NILESH
RAMESH
SATHE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        8,888
Niraj           740        1,06798 101326418689 N.A.

        8,888             1        8,888
NIRAJ -

        8,888
            0          327 - -

       15,000
Nitin         1,250        1,80099 100257495748 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,184
Nitin Kumar           765        1,102100 101318368384 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
NITIN KUMAR -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

        5,625
Pankaj Kumar           469          675101 101498368700 N.A.

        5,625            12        5,625PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
        5,625

            0          206 - -

        8,800
Parvin Teji           733        1,056102 101671452372 N.A.

        8,800             0        8,800
PARVIN TEJI -

        8,800
            0          323 - -

        9,184
Pawan Kumar           765        1,102103 101681451964 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184PAWAN
KUMAR

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -
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       15,000
Pawan Sharma         1,250        1,800104 101508808011 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        8,882
Pooja           740        1,066105 101191711186 N.A.

        8,882             1        8,882
POOJA -

        8,882
            0          326 - -

        5,257
Prakash
Vasanta
Tayade

          438          631106 101758511238 N.A.
        5,257            13        5,257

PRAKASH
VASANTA
TAYADE

-
        5,257

            0          193 - -

       11,505Pramod
Devidas Sable

          958        1,381107 101331083187 N.A.
       11,505             1       11,505

PRAMOD
DEVIDAS
SABLE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        9,184
Pramod Kumar           765        1,102108 100769461194 N.A.

        9,184             1        9,184
PRAMOD
KUMAR
PRAJAPATI

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

       11,505
Pramod
Laxman
Lokhande

          958        1,381109 101195598909 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

PRAMOD
LAXMAN
LOKHANDE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

       11,505
Prasad
Dnyanoba
Vaidya

          958        1,381110 101470851329 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

PRASAD
DNYANOBA
VAIDYA

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        9,804
Prince           817        1,176111 101671452355 N.A.

        9,804             0        9,804
PRINCE -

        9,804
            0          359 - -

       10,628Priyambada
Singh

          885        1,275112
*
10111108555
9

N.A.
       10,628             0       10,628PRIYAMBADA

SINGH
-

       10,628
            0          390 - -

       11,505
Purushottam
Narayan
Pakhmode

          958        1,381113 101111085571 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

PURUSHOTT
AM
NARAYAN
PAKHMODE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        9,184Raghvendra
Kumar Panchal

          765        1,102114 101523059143 N.A.
        9,184             0        9,184

RAGHVENDR
A KUMAR
PANCHAL

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

       15,000
Rahul         1,250        1,800115 101264754663 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,000
Rahul Kumar         1,250        1,800116 100290951393 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,184
Rajbahadur           765        1,102117 101302292215 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
RAJBAHADUR -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

       11,505Rajesh Shankar
Bharti

          958        1,381118 101244868856 N.A.
       11,505             1       11,505

RAJESH
SHANKAR
BHARTI

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        9,184
Rajiv Dayal           765        1,102119 101343402291 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
RAJIV DAYAL -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

       11,505Rajkumar
Kashiram Thak

          958        1,381120 101250380479 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

RAJKUMAR
KASHIRAM
THAK

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

       11,505
Rajnikanth
Chandrakanth
varne

          958        1,381121 101111085544 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

RAJNIKANT
CHANDRAKA
NT VARNE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

       15,000
Raju Mandal         1,250        1,800122 101372218233 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJU
MANDAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,000
Rakesh         1,250        1,800123 101094230435 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

7 / 11PBCHD0037295000 / NOV-2021 / 13-DEC-2021 14:11



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        9,184Rakesh Kumar
Rajbhar

          765        1,102124 101669779524 N.A.
        9,184             0        9,184

RAKESH
KUMAR
RAJBHAR

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

        9,184Ram Vilash
Paswan

          765        1,102125 101069110706 N.A.
        9,184             0        9,184RAM VILASH

PASWAN
-

        9,184
            0          337 - -

        9,184Ramashankar
Mauriya

          765        1,102126
*
10108374045
2

N.A.
        9,184             0        9,184RAMASHANK

AR MAURIYA
-

        9,184
            0          337 - -

        9,184
Ram Ashish           765        1,102127 101343438089 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
RAMASHISH -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

        9,211
Ranjeet Kumar           767        1,105128 101138113601 N.A.

        9,211             0        9,211RANJEET
KUMAR

-
        9,211

            0          338 - -

       15,000
Ravi         1,250        1,800129 101304002860 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,570
Ravi Kumar           714        1,028130 101038474623 N.A.

        8,570             3        8,570
RAVI KUMAR -

        8,570
            0          314 - -

        6,518
Ravi Shankar           543          782131 101624260530 N.A.

        6,518             9        6,518RAVI
SHANKAR

-
        6,518

            0          239 - -

        3,555
Ravindra           296          427132 100747470190 N.A.

        3,555            19        3,555
RAVINDRA -

        3,555
            0          131 - -

        6,552
Rinku           546          786133 101285357149 N.A.

        6,552             0        6,552
RINKU -

        6,552
            0          240 - -

       10,747
Rohit           895        1,290134 101219530900 N.A.

       10,747             0       10,747
ROHIT -

       10,747
            0          395 - -

        1,481
Rohit Khare           123          178135 101034023380 N.A.

        1,481            26        1,481ROHIT
KHARE

-
        1,481

            0           55 - -

        9,184
Rubeena           765        1,102136 101038474242 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
RUBEENA -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

       11,505
Rupesh
Ramchandra
Gawade

          958        1,381137 101201981948 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

RUPESH
RAMCHANDR
A GAWADE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        5,203
Sachin Kumar           433          624138 101094230474 N.A.

        5,203            14        5,203SACHIN
KUMAR

-
        5,203

            0          191 - -

        8,591Sandeep Kumar
Sharma

          716        1,031139 101428429893 N.A.
        8,591             3        8,591

SANDEEP
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        8,591

            0          315 - -

        9,184
Sandrbh Kumar           765        1,102140 101665219454 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184SANDRBH
KUMAR

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

       11,505
Sangram
Krushnat
Kamble

          958        1,381141 101564631292 N.A.
       11,505             5       11,505

SANGRAM
KRUSHNAT
KAMBLE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

       11,317Santosh Kumar
Gautam

          943        1,358142 101302292204 N.A.
       11,317             0       11,317

SANTOSH
KUMAR
GAUTAM

-
       11,317

            0          415 - -

        9,184
Santosh Yadav           765        1,102143 101390714117 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184SANTOSH
YADAV

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

        9,488
Sarita Singh           790        1,139144 101201544336 N.A.

        9,488             0        9,488SARITA
SINGH

-
        9,488

            0          349 - -
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       11,505Satish Dagadu
Nirukhe

          958        1,381145 100609300181 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

SATISH
DAGADU
NIRUKHE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        9,184
Shahanaj Bano           765        1,102146 101327528418 N.A.

        9,184             2        9,184SHAHANAJ
BANO

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

        9,184Shailendra
Kumar

          765        1,102147 101186442891 N.A.
        9,184             0        9,184SHAILENDRA

KUMAR
-

        9,184
            0          337 - -

       11,505
Shailesh
Ganpat
Ingavale

          958        1,381148 101635793604 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

SHAILESH
GANPAT
INGAVALE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        9,184
Sheshlal Yadav           765        1,102149 101708679967 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184SHESHLAL
YADAV

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

        9,184Shiv Asare
Yadav

          765        1,102150 101262687495 N.A.
        9,184             0        9,184SHIV ASARE

YADAV
-

        9,184
            0          337 - -

        9,211Shubham
Kumar

          767        1,105151 101138113561 N.A.
        9,211             0        9,211SHUBHAM

KUMAR
-

        9,211
            0          338 - -

        9,184
Shyam Sundar           765        1,102152 101372248978 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184SHYAM
SUNDAR

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

        9,054Solanki Gunjan
Rajendrabhai

          754        1,086153 101505418533 N.A.
        9,054             0        9,054

SOLANKI
GUNJAN
RAJENDRABH
AI

-
        9,054

            0          332 - -

        9,054
Solanki
Jayeshbhai
Jagdishbhai

          754        1,086154 101158414021 N.A.
        9,054             0        9,054

SOLANKI
JAYESHBHAI
JAGDISHBHAI

-
        9,054

            0          332 - -

        9,184
Som Singh           765        1,102155 100763382638 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
SOMSINGH -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

        9,184
Sonu Kumar           765        1,102156 101477941989 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184SONU
KUMAR

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

        5,036
Sonu Singh           419          604157 101566928292 N.A.

        5,036            14        5,036
SONU SINGH -

        5,036
            0          185 - -

       15,000
Sudesh Kumar         1,250        1,800158 101742632505 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUDESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,146
Sudhir           345          498159 101201965958 N.A.

        4,146            23        4,146
SUDHIR -

        4,146
            0          153 - -

        9,184
Sumit           765        1,102160 101294932000 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
SUMIT -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

        9,211
Sumit Kumar           767        1,105161 101261123652 N.A.

        9,211             0        9,211SUMIT
KUMAR

-
        9,211

            0          338 - -

       11,505Sunil Ganpat
Karjekar

          958        1,381162 101651277652 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

SUNIL
GANPAT
KARJEKAR

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

       11,317Sunil Kumar
Patel

          943        1,358163 101302292227 N.A.
       11,317             5       11,317

SUNIL
KUMAR
PATEL

-
       11,317

            0          415 - -

        9,184Sunil Kumar
Verma

          765        1,102164 101201544343 N.A.
        9,184             0        9,184

SUNIL
KUMAR
VERMA

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -
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       11,505Sunil Mahadev
Khare

          958        1,381165 101548542372 N.A.
       11,505             1       11,505

SUNIL
MAHADEV
KHARE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        9,488
Sunil Pal           790        1,139166 101302292197 N.A.

        9,488             0        9,488
SUNIL PAL -

        9,488
            0          349 - -

        8,914
Sunny           743        1,070167 101452718500 N.A.

        8,914             1        8,914
SUNNY -

        8,914
            0          327 - -

       15,000
Sunny         1,250        1,800168 101304002873 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNNY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,000
Sunny Gahlot         1,250        1,800169 101229737077 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNNY
GAHLOT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,000
Suraj Kumar         1,250        1,800170 101250947263 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        3,259
Surjeet Maseeh           271          391171 101297793744 N.A.

        3,259            20        3,259SURJEET
MASEEH

-
        3,259

            0          120 - -

        9,184
Surjeet Yadav           765        1,102172 101492751600 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184SURJEET
YADAV

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

       11,505
Suryakant
Narayan
Kamble

          958        1,381173 101650030156 N.A.
       11,505             2       11,505

SURYAKANT
NARAYAN
KAMBLE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        9,804
Sushil Kumar           817        1,176174 101223505267 N.A.

        9,804             0        9,804SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
        9,804

            0          359 - -

        9,211
Tinku           767        1,105175 101138113617 N.A.

        9,211             0        9,211
TINKU -

        9,211
            0          338 - -

       10,628
Triloki Nath           885        1,275176 101241263302 N.A.

       10,628             0       10,628TRILOKI
NATH

-
       10,628

            0          390 - -

        9,054Vaghela Rahul
Vitthalbhai

          754        1,086177 101149423960 N.A.
        9,054             0        9,054

VAGHELA
RAHUL
VITTHALBHAI

-
        9,054

            0          332 - -

       15,000
Varun         1,250        1,800178 100575186451 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VARUN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,184
Varun Kumar           765        1,102179 101408006284 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184VARUN
KUMAR

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

       11,505
Vijay Patil           958        1,381180 101138113590 N.A.

       11,505             0       11,505
VIJAY PATIL -

       11,505
            0          423 - -

        9,184
Vijendra Singh           765        1,102181 101360998210 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184VIJENDRA
SINGH

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

        9,211
Vikash Kumar           767        1,105182 101307640138 N.A.

        9,211             0        9,211VIKASH
KUMAR

-
        9,211

            0          338 - -

       15,000
Vinay         1,250        1,800183 101399618638 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
VINAY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

          634
Vinod Kumar
Gujrati

           53           76184 101591861467 N.A.          634
           28

          634
VINOD
KUMAR
GUJRATI

-          634             0           23 - -

        9,178
Vishal Kumar           765        1,101185 101498743717 N.A.

        9,178             0        9,178VISHAL
KUMAR

-
        9,178

            0          336 - -
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        9,184Vishal Kumar
Gupta

          765        1,102186 101336228380 N.A.
        9,184             0        9,184

VISHAL
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

        9,211
Vishal Masih           767        1,105187 101484787014 N.A.

        9,211             0        9,211VISHAL
MASIH

-
        9,211

            0          338 - -

        9,184
Vishnu           765        1,102188 101720109599 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184
VISHNU -

        9,184
            0          337 - -

        9,184
Vishnu Singh           765        1,102189 100421351437 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184VISHNU
SINGH

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

       11,505
Vishwanath
Dewdharji
Lonare

          958        1,381190 101234372604 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

VISHWANAT
H
DEWDHARJI
LONARE

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

        9,184
Vivek Kumar           765        1,102191 101427348303 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184VIVEK
KUMAR

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

        5,925
Vivek Singh           494          711192 101373977193 N.A.

        5,925            11        5,925
VIVEK SINGH -

        5,925
            0          217 - -

       11,505Yogesh
Shankar Thorat

          958        1,381193 101600954657 N.A.
       11,505             0       11,505

YOGESH
SHANKAR
THORAT

-
       11,505

            0          423 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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